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Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between August 31, 2018
and September 10, 2018.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented
to the City Council.  The attached report lists claims for damages received by the Office of the
City Clerk as of 12:00 noon each Monday (if Monday is a holiday, then the proceeding
Friday).

Upon approval of the suggested action, the Office of the City Clerk will forward the list of
claims for damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for
further review and investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the Office of the City
Clerk FY18 Budget.

Approve recommendation.

MONIQUE DE LA GARZA
CITY CLERK

Prepared by:
Kimberly Luna

Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance Subrogee for,              Aesim
Rho

$          1,350.82

Barrett, Christopher Cornell Amount Unknown

Chenier, Danielle 674.20

Coast National Insurance Company Subrogee for,              Carmen
Cuellar

1,873.60

Dadrass, Parviz 1,854.06

Geico Subrogee for,          Elizabeth Young  992.79

Inco Commercial Realty Orange County, Inc. dba Inco Commercial
Realty

 250,000.00

Lawlar, Abram R. Amount Unknown

Mercury Insurance Subrogee for,            Jody Rakov-Oshrin  9,027.42

Mercury Insurance Company Subrogee for,            Kenneth Stewart  Amount Unknown

Mercury Insurance Company Subrogee for,           Natalie Martin  3,034.76

Monet, Sean Amount Unknown

Powell, Brandon Amount Unknown

Perez, Walter 1,300.00

Ramnaney, Nikhil 886.66

Rivas, Jose Antonio Amount Unknown

Saavedra, Diane Amount Unknown

Simpson, Marlon 545.00

Sweet, Wendy 20,000.00

William, Christopher K. Amount Unknown

Yim, Young 71,000,000.00
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Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance Subrogee for,              Aesim
Rho

$          1,350.82

Barrett, Christopher Cornell Amount Unknown

Chenier, Danielle 674.20

Coast National Insurance Company Subrogee for,              Carmen
Cuellar

1,873.60

Dadrass, Parviz 1,854.06

Geico Subrogee for,          Elizabeth Young  992.79

Inco Commercial Realty Orange County, Inc. dba Inco Commercial
Realty

 250,000.00

Lawlar, Abram R. Amount Unknown

Mercury Insurance Subrogee for,            Jody Rakov-Oshrin  9,027.42

Mercury Insurance Company Subrogee for,            Kenneth Stewart  Amount Unknown

Mercury Insurance Company Subrogee for,           Natalie Martin  3,034.76

Monet, Sean Amount Unknown

Powell, Brandon Amount Unknown

Perez, Walter 1,300.00

Ramnaney, Nikhil 886.66

Rivas, Jose Antonio Amount Unknown

Saavedra, Diane Amount Unknown

Simpson, Marlon 545.00

Sweet, Wendy 20,000.00

William, Christopher K. Amount Unknown

Yim, Young 71,000,000.00
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